Vereinsrekorde des Meldorfer Schwimmverein 2010 e.V.

Stand:

Mannlich

01.02.2026

25m Bahn

Rekorde (Daten ab dem Jahr 2000)

Strecke
SOF
100F
200F
400F
800F
1500F
S0R
100R
200R
50B
1008
2008
50S
100S
200s
i00L
200L

400L

Mannlich

Schwimmer
Maurice Brandt
Maurice Brandt
Maurice Brandt
Max Mommsen
Barne Ralfs
Barne Ralfs
Maurice Brandt
Maurice Brandt
Maurice Brandt
Bjoérn Ley
Bjoérn Ley
Bjoérn Ley
Maurice Brandt
Maurice Brandt
Maurice Brandt
Bjorn Ley
Moritz Scheele

Bjoérn Ley

50m Bahn

Rekorde (Daten ab dem Jahr 2000)

Strecke
SOF
100F
200F
400F
800F
1500F
50R
100R
200R
50B
100B
200B
50S
100s
200S
200L

400L

Schwimmer
Maurice Brandt
Maurice Brandt
Max Mommsen
Max Mommsen
Barne Ralfs
Barne Ralfs
Maurice Brandt
Maurice Brandt
Max Mommsen
Bjorn Ley
Bjorn Ley
Bjorn Ley
Maurice Brandt
Maurice Brandt
Maurice Brandt
Eric Otterbach

Bjérn Ley

JG

1996

1996

2011

2011

2012

2012

1996

1996

2011

1971

1971

1971

1996

1996

1996

2002

1971

JG

1996

1996

1996

2011

2012

2012

1996

1996

1996

1971

1971

1971

1996

1996

1996

1971

2010

1971

Zeit
0:27,05
1:00,64
2:13,62
5:24,85
11:29,54
21:55,15
0:31,78
1:07,85
2:31,61
0:33,73
1:16,20
2:52,81
0:28,82
1:06,58
2:30,35

1:09,28

[N

148,53

5:45,80

Zeit

0

1

2

5

1

127,48
01,12
136,20
141,43

1:51,49

22:30,32

0

1

132,70
11373
:08,75
133,81
:20,83
:06,19
128,38
:07,67
138,21
102,97

:52,76

ort

Kiel
Wilster
Kiel
Flensburg
Rendsburg
Kiel

Kiel

Kiel

Preetz
Flensburg
Rendsburg
Flensburg
Kiel

Kiel
Esbjerg
Kiel

Marne

Kiel

ort

Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Hamburg-Dulsberg
Hamburg-Dulsberg
Hamburg-Dulsberg
Hamburg-Dulsberg
Itzehoe
Braunschweig
Heide

Heide

Eindhoven

Heide
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Hamburg-Dulsberg
Heide

Braunschweig

Datum

10.06.2023

25.01.2025

16.12.2023

20.09.2025

11.10.2025

01.02.2026

16.12.2023

10.06.2023

28.09.2024

15.02.2014

04.05.2013

07.02.2015

10.06.2023

16.12.2023

30.05.2025

13.12.2014

23.03.2024

13.12.2014

Datum

10.09.2021

10.09.2021

19.12.2025

19.12.2025

19.12.2025

19.12.2025

24.02.2024

10.09.2021

15.11.2025

22.11.2014

01.09.2013

23.11.2013

10.09.2021

10.09.2021

19.12.2025

15.09.2018

14.03.2015



Vereinsrekorde des Meldorfer Schwimmverein 2010 e.V.

Stand:

Weiblich

Rekorde (Daten ab dem Jahr 2000)

Strecke
S50F
100F
200F
400F
800F
S50R
100R
200R
508
1008
2008
508
100S
200S
100L
200L

400L

Weiblich

Rekorde (Daten ab dem Jahr 2000)

Strecke
SOF
100F
200F
400F
800F
SO0R
100R
200R
508
1008
2008
50S
100S
200S
200L

400L

01.02.2026

25m Bahn

Schwimmer

Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Amelie Schlor

Amelie Dahl

Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Seona Guckelsberger
Jonna Ralfs

Jonna Ralfs

Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Finja Kraft

Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Mila Maab

Amelie Dahl

50m Bahn

Schwimmer

Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Jonna Ralfs

Jonna Ralfs

Luisa Charlotte Ackermann
Finja Kraft

Amelie Dahl

Amelie Dahl

Amelie Dahl

JG

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2014

2014

2006

2005

2011

2011

2011

JG

2006

2006

2006

2009

2011

2006

2006

2006

2003

2014

2014

2006

2005

2006

2006

2009

2011

Zeit
0:31,53
1:09,35
2:36,32
5:51,16
12:20,99
0:35,23
1:16,25
2:50,30
0:41,98
1:34,77
3:26,41
0:36,49
1:31,33
3:35,77
1:25,26
3:12,06

6:52,60

Zeit
0:31,60
1:11,39
2:39,28
5:46,74
12:41,46
0:36,46
1:21,14
3:08,14
0:43,99
1:37,01
3:26,26
0:38,41
1:38,01
3:34,22
3:19,45

7:01,71

Oort

Kiel
Wesselburen
Esbjerg

Kiel
Rendsburg
Kiel

Kiel

Esbjerg
Meldorf
Flensburg
Flensburg
Wesselburen
Meldorf

Kiel
Hamburg
Kiel

Rendsburg

ort

Libeck

Lubeck
Hamburg-Dulsberg
Libeck

Kiel

Libeck

Libeck

Kiel

Libeck

Heide

Heide

Libeck

Itzehoe
Hamburg-Dulsberg
Heide

Hamburg-Dulsberg

Datum

28.06.2025

20.07.2025

30.05.2025

28.06.2025

11.10.2025

28.06.2025

28.06.2025

30.05.2025

16.02.2019

20.05.2025

20.09.2025

20.07.2025

25.01.2020

28.06.2025

23.11.2024

28.06.2025

11.10.2025

Datum

19.07.2025

29.03.2025

07.06.2025

25.03.2025

28.01.2024

29.03.2025

29.03.2025

28.01.2024

19.07.2025

15.11.2025

15.11.2025

19.07.2025

02.02.2019

19.12.2025

15.11.2025

19.12.2025



